2011-20160 D U 0 O O
Jdbooobogttddboboobogtt

Juoouboug

ooooouooood

WWW.cction.com



http://www.cction.com

googug

gz011-2016 oo booogogooboobobugoggooooon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gooobobbooooooooboon

0000000o0on http://www.cction.com/report/201106/69027.html

gbogoobggsoool 0gosooon Od+d 0ss5000

godoouoouood

00 00:400-700-9228(0 [0 [0 1) 010-69365838
O0000D: 010-69365838

Email: kefu@gonyn.com

goooobd

goooogpbRO0OODOOO0OOO0ODOO0OODOODOODO0ODODOODO0ODOn


http://www.cction.com/report/201106/69027.html

Jooodootdboodd

&ldquo;0 O O 0O 0O 0O O O O O &rdquo;&not;&mdash;&mdash; 0 O 00 &bull;0 0O O [
gobgoboboobodoouoooouoouoobooboobouoooua
gobobbooogoooiodgoobbboooooobbboooooboooon
oo oob oo uoouoouood
gobobboooouobobobuooooobbboooooobobooboo
gobgoboboobodoouoooouoouoobooboobouoooua
guobobbbooooobobobooooobbboooobobbobooooooo
oo oouoouood
guodubbbtoooouobbobuoooubbbboooobobobbouooda
oo oob oo uoouoouood
goooo
gobgobobooodoouoouoouoouooboobooboooug
gubobbooouobobobuoooobbboooobobobooooooo
U
guodubbbbogguooobobuooouobobobbuoooooooo
0010-6034383 00 poosoooooodooooooooooooon
gubobbooooubobobuooobobbbooooobo,obbbouoo
o
gudubbbboooouobbobbooooubbbboooobobbbbuooa
oot boobooooobuoouoouood
bbb oooobbbuo,boooooobobbuouoo
oot boobooooobuoouoouood
gooog
oo uoogd
b oogouoobogoad
gooogod
guoboobooogoooo
godoougougoug
b booooouoobbboooad
gooooooooood



gogoobobobboodgooan
gooobobbooooooooboon
gdgzuuoooobbobobboogoooooon
gonO2007-20110 000 00doboboobboogd
godng2007-20110 000 00gooooobooodd
goobbobobbooooooobon
goobobobboogoooobon
goobbobobbooooooobon
gdoodgbobobobbouoooooboo
gdoooooboboobood

gogzo07-20110 dgggopooboboodagd
goz007-20110 J0ggpoboobobooggo
gogzo0/-20110 dgdoooobbodgogon
gogz007-20110 J0dopooobboodoooon
gozo07-20110 Jgdoooobboodgogon
gdoooobobbboooooobboobobood
goggboboobbouooooobboon
gogooobood

gogoobooobogd

gogooobood

gogoobooobogd
gogoobobbboooooooboboon
gogooobogd

gogoboobood

gogoboobodad

gooboobood
gogobobobobbouooooobbon
gooboobood

gogoboobodad

gooboobood

gogoboobodad
gooobbobbodooooooboboon



gogooobood

gooboobogod

gogooobood

gooboobood
gogooboobbouooooobboon
gooboobood

ggoooobood

gooboobood

ggoooobood
godoobbobbboooooooobooon
gogooobogd

gooboobood

gogooobogd

gooboobood
gogoogobbbbodogoad
gogobobobbbooooobobbobooo
goggobobbooooooobon
gogobobobbbooooobobbobooo
goobobobbboooooobbbobodad
gogoboboobobboooooobbobbooo
gogobobobbouoooooobobobbodad
ggoboboobboooooobbobobooo
gogobobobbuouoooooboboboboodd
ggoboboobboooooobbobobooo
g ogobbbbbuodooogobobobood
L.000o0bobooobood
20000000400 ooboo
0bobooooooaf
A00D0DOO0ooooooboboon
s.0bboooooooboboobobood
e.0Douoooobooboood
(O0o0ooooad



guuboooob@o)yooobobo
. 000b0bUuOougn

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

gobbobbboooooogobo
gobooboobooooogd
goboooood
gobooboobooooogd
gobbooboboogoad
goboboobbooooogad
gobbooboboogoad
gooobooood
gobooboogdad
goboboobbooooooooobn
gobobboooggobo
gobobobboboooooooboo
gobbobobooggod
gooobooogod
gobbobobooggod
goboboboboooood
goboobooggd
goboboboboooood
goboobooggd
gobobobooboooooad
goboobooggd
goboobooogd
gobbobobobooooad
gobooboooad
gobbobobobooooad
goboobooooad
gobbobobobooooad
goboboobobooooad
goboboooogd
goboobboooooobo



40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
oL
92.
53.
o4.
95.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

gobboobooooad
goobooobooooogd
gobobboooodad
goboboboboooooooobo
gobooboogdad
gooobooood
gobbooboooooad
goboboboboooooooooboo
goboobooooad
gooobooood
gobobooogad
goboboobbooooooooobn
gobooboogdad
gobobooboooood
gobobboooggobo
gooobooogod
goboboooogd
goboboobboooogd
gobbobobooggod
gobobobbboooooooobo
gobobboooggobo
gobobobooboooooad
goboooboood
goboobooogd
goboboooogd
goboobooooad
goboboooogd
gobooboooad
gobbobobooogad
goboobooooad
goboboooogd
gobboboboooooad



72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94,
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

gobooboogad
guduoobbggoooon
gobboobooooad
guooooobbood
gobooboogdad
guoooobbogodad
gobooboogdad
guooooobboggaad
gobooboogdad
guooooboood
gobboobooggad
guoooobobogdgad
gobboobooggad
guooooobbood
goboboooogd
guooooobbood
gobbobobooggod
guoooobobogdgad
gobbobobooggod
guoooobobogdgad
goboboooogd
guoooobbgogd
goboobooggd
guoooobbgogd
goboooobood
gooooobbod
gobbobobobooooad
goooobbogooooon

100.b0ggooooooo

gogobbobbooooooboon
gogoooon
gooobooboboodgd



(0) 000000

(0) 000000

(0)oooo

(0) 000000

(0) 000000

(0) 000000

0000o0o0o0oooon

(0)000D0O000

(0)0DODOO0O0O00

00000000

(0)ooooo

(0)oooo

00ooo0ooo

(0) 000000

(0)0DD0O0000

00000000

(0)ooooo

(0)0oooo

000 0000000000000000
000000000000000000
00000000000

0000000o0o0oon
00000000000000
00000000000000000000
0000000000000000
00000000000

000 2011-20160 00 000000000000000000
000 2011-20160 00 0000000000000
000 2011-20160 00 0000000000000
00000000000000
00000000000000000

000 2011-20160 00 0000000000000



gogooon

gooooo

gogooon

gogooooon

oo 2010-2016L 0o oooogd
goobbobobbooooooobon
gogooooooood
goobooobbooooon
goz011-20160 J0dgpoobobooogo
gogz011-20160 0000 ooOO
gogz011-20160 00 00oonon
goo2011-20160 000 0O0ODOO
goggoboobbouooooobboon
goobobobbbooooooobon

oooooon http://www.cction.com/report/201106/69027.html


http://www.cction.com/report/201106/69027.html

